

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Dhanshree .M. Joshi" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Vaishnavi Ajankar" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Srushti Thakare" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Sejal Patil" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Shraddha Banmare" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Kalyani Kshirsagar" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.

\* Quest Journals



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Sweza Bhaisare" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

\* Quest Journals

Quest Journals Inc.
Mail id: quest@editormails.com

Website: www.questjournals.org



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Symphony of Science: Harmonizing Randomization Procedures Across Clinical Trial Phases" authored by "Amruta Dadmal" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Research in Pharmaceutical Science", ISSN (Online): 2347-2995, Volume-9, Issue-8, Page No. 14-20, [2023].

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jrps/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18 Journal is Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal.

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.